
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST My Kinda Guy Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST Jet Set Torrie's Academy of Dance

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST Fireball Natalie's Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST Halflight Dance To The Beat

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST Fireball Natalie's Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST Black & Gold Torrie's Academy of Dance

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST DADDY'S GIRL (TRINITY ROSE) Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST VIP (CHARLOTTE HUMPHRY) Natalies Dance Co

1ST Runner-Up TITANIUM (PAISLEE SAMPLES) Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner HALLELUJAH (LIA SMARGIASSO) Candance Academy

1ST Runner-Up I SLAY (AMELIA RUARK) Candance Academy

2ND Runner-Up PARTY GIRL (SUTTON PETERSON) Natalies Dance Co

3RD Runner-Up SWAGGER JAGGER (GIADA RHODES) Natalies Dance Co

4TH Runner-Up WHEN I GROW UP (MILANIA PREZIOSO) Natalies Dance Co

Warren, OH - Results

Shining Star - 11 & Under

Miss Petite Star Entertainer - Level 1

Shining Star - 12 & Over

Rising Star - 11 & Under

Rising Star - 12 & Over

Excellence In Dance - 11 & Under

Excellence In Dance - 12 & Over

Miss Junior Star Entertainer - Level 3

Miss Petite Star Entertainer - Level 2

Miss Petite Star Entertainer - Level 3



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner I’M A BRASS BAND (SADIE TROUT) The Dance Factory

1ST Runner-Up DAYLIGHT (EVVA CUCKOVICH) Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner A CHRISTMAS HALLELUJAH (ELAINE DIETZEL) Dance Evolution

1ST Runner-Up RED RIBBON (MACI ACKERMAN) Revival Dance Complex LLC

2ND Runner-Up GOOD GIRL! (ELLIANA POLEDICA) Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner WORLD ON A STRING (AMBROSE FRANCO) Natalies Dance Co

1ST Runner-Up RUNWAY BABY (CHRISTOPHER MCAFEE, JR) Revival Dance Complex LLC

2ND Runner-Up FRESH PRINCE (GIOVANNI DAVIS) Donna Crean D.C Dancers

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner SAY YES TO HEAVEN (RYLYN GURDAK) Dance To The Beat

1ST Runner-Up SHAKE & POP (MCKYNLEIGH GRIFA) Candance Academy

2ND Runner-Up ROXIE! (ELIANA RIOLA) Natalies Dance Co

3RD Runner-Up COLORS OF THE WIND (BROOKLYN SPICER) Natalies Dance Co

4TH Runner-Up DANCING QUEEN (AUDREY KOVALSKI) The Dance Factory

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner BLACK AND GOLD (ARIANA SANTOS) Torrie's Academy of Dance

1ST Runner-Up YOU NEED ME (PAIGE BARNETTE) Natalies Dance Co

2ND Runner-Up OTHERWORLD (HARLOW STONE) Natalies Dance Co

3RD Runner-Up ASHES (GIANNA GRIM) Natalies Dance Co

4TH Runner-Up RESPECT (BREASIA MCMEANS) Torrie's Academy of Dance

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner BUILD IT UP (LAILA D'AMATO) Candance Academy

1ST Runner-Up POWER (LOLA GRAEF) Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

2ND Runner-Up AIN'T THAT A KICK IN THE HEAD (BROOKLYN WARD) Dance Evolution

3RD Runner-Up SPELL ON YOU (EMILY SCHAEFER) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

4TH Runner-Up RINSE & REPEAT (ALI SLADE) Candance Academy

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner OVERTHINKER (CADAENCE MILLER) Dance To The Beat

1ST Runner-Up ASHES (HAILEY LAWLESS) Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

2ND Runner-Up LOST WITHOUT YOU (MIKAELA JACKSON Dance To The Beat

Miss Teen Star Entertainer - Level 3

Miss Teen Star Entertainer - Level 2

Miss Junior Star Entertainer - Level 2

Mr Junior Star Entertainer - Level 1

Miss Teen Star Entertainer - Level 1

Miss Junior Star Entertainer - Level 1



1ST HALFLIGHT (JONAS ANTHONY) Dance To The Beat

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner GONNA LIVE TILL I DIE (RYLIE GILLESPIE) Independent - Gillespie

1ST Runner-Up FALLING IN LOVE (OLIVIA FELL) Natalies Dance Co

2ND Runner-Up BIRTHDAY CAKE (EMMA GOBLIRSCH) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

3RD Runner-Up MY SIDE (MIKAYLA LEWIS) Revival Dance Complex LLC

4TH Runner-Up TURNING TABLE (KASSIDY TAYLOR) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART (WILLOW BOWEN) Dance To The Beat

1ST Runner-Up YOUR NOT SORRY (MARIA NAPOLITAN) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

2ND Runner-Up IT'S JUST ME (TESSIA KNOLLMEYER) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

3RD Runner-Up ELEANOR RIGBY (JANNA PRESTON) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

4TH Runner-Up FIRE ON FIRE (DAISEE DAVIS) Donna Crean D.C Dancers

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Winner FIRE ON FIRE (GABRIELLA DURHAM) Torrie's Academy of Dance

1ST Runner-Up PANIC ROOM (RYEINE CANE) Donna Crean D.C Dancers

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST YEAH! YEAH! DANTE GRAZIANI) Limitless Company

1ST Runner-Up RE-SYNC (AUSTIN GIGAX) Limitless Company

 ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST EASY ON ME (ELYSE DEMARINIS) Limitless Company

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST Hudson Gurmin Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST Ryeine Cain D. C Dancers

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST HALLELUJAH (LIA SMARGIASSO) Candance Academy

2ND SWAGGER JAGGER (GIADA RHODES) Natalies Dance Co

Miss Senior Star Entertainer - Level 3

Miss Senior Star Entertainer - Level 2

Photogenic - 12 & Over

Miss Senior Star Entertainer - Level 1

Photogenic - 11 & Under

Level One ~ Petite ~ Solo

Miss Adult Star Entertainer - Remarkable

Mr Adult Star Entertainer - Remarkable

Mr Senior Star Entertainer - Level 3



3RD PARTY GIRL (SUTTON PETERSON) Natalies Dance Co

4TH I SLAY (AMELIA RUARK) Candance Academy

5TH GREAT BALLS OF FIRE (VIOLET SCHAEDIG) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST CAN'T STOP THE FEELING Unity Dance Center

2ND GIRLS NIGHT OUT Candance Academy

3RD HERE COMES THE SUN Candance Academy

4TH FOREVER YOUNG Candance Academy

5TH MY BOYFRIENDS BACK Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST MY DAUGHTERS EYES Natalies Dance Co

2ND YACHT CLUB SWING Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

3RD BIRTHDAY Dance To The Beat

4TH SMALLEST LIGHT Unity Dance Center

5TH CANDYMAN Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST EMERGENCY Dance To The Beat

2ND SPICE GIRLS Natalies Dance Co

3RD MINIONS Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST COLORS OF THE WIND (BROOKLYN SPICER) Natalies Dance Co

2ND ROXIE! (ELIANA RIOLA) Natalies Dance Co

3RD WORLD ON A STRING (AMBROSE FRANCO) Natalies Dance Co

4TH MY STRONGEST SUIT (AUDREY KOVALSKI) The Dance Factory

5TH GET ME TO THE CHURCH ON TIME (KAITLYN GAGNE) Dance Evolution

6TH SAY YES TO HEAVEN (RYLYN GURDAK) Dance To The Beat

7TH SHAKE AND POP (MCKYNLEIGH GRIFA) Candance Academy

8TH FRESH PRINCE (GIOVANNI DAVIS) Donna Crean D.C Dancers

9TH TITANIUM (TENLEY MURPHY) Dance To The Beat

10TH LIGHTS CAMERA ACTION (MORGAN MONTALI) Candance Academy

11TH RUNWAY BABY (CHRISTOPHER MCAFEE, JR) Revival Dance Complex LLC

12TH GOOD TO GO! (ALANAH GOLDNER) Natalies Dance Co

13TH LETS GET LOUD (PENELOPE BUSH) Natalies Dance Co

14TH SASSY GIRL (GIG SAUL) Natalies Dance Co

15TH SHE USED TO BE MINE (CHARLOTTE GOODWILL) Dance To The Beat

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST THE LIGHTS Candance Academy

Level One ~ Junior ~ Solo

Level One ~ Petite ~ Small Group

Level One ~ Petite ~ Large Group

Level One ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio

Level One ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio



2ND FIND ME Natalies Dance Co

3RD EYES ON ME! Natalies Dance Co

4TH THE CROWN Torrie's Academy of Dance

5TH GIRLZ Unity Dance Center

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST PINK DRINK Revival Dance Complex LLC

2ND GLAM! Natalies Dance Co

3RD LEARNING TO FLY Dance To The Beat

4TH JITTERBUG Dance To The Beat

5TH BANDITS Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST RHYTHM NATION Dance To The Beat

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST MOVIES Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST RAZZLE DAZZLE (LILLY AMY) Dance To The Beat

2ND OVERTHINKER (CADENCE MILLER) Dance To The Beat

3RD FIGHT SONG (TAYLOR SPROVERI) Dance To The Beat

4TH ASHES (HAILEY LAWLESS) Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

5TH ZOMBIE (FINLEY MITCHELL) Dance To The Beat

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST TRY Dance To The Beat

2ND LOW Dance To The Beat

3RD CHARLIES ANGELS! Natalies Dance Co

4TH THAT BEAUTIFUL SOUND Expressions Academy

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST HALL OF FAME Dance To The Beat

2ND HEADS WILL ROLL Dance To The Beat

3RD BYE BYE BLACKBIRD Dance To The Beat

4TH BIG NOISE Natalies Dance Co

5TH BEFORE YOU GO! Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Level One ~ Teen ~ Small Group

Level One ~ Junior ~ Line

Level One ~ Junior ~ Large Group

Level One ~ Teen ~ Solo

Level One ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio

Level One ~ Teen ~ Large Group

Level One ~ Junior ~ Small Group



1ST BODY LOVE Natalies Dance Co

2ND LADIES Natalies Dance Co

3RD CRINGE Dance To The Beat

4TH TOY SOLIDERS Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST SEGUIDILLA (LUCY SAMS) All About Dance

2ND BE QUIET (KAELYN HORNISH) Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

3RD FIRE ON FIRE (GABRIELLA DURHAM) Torrie's Academy of Dance

4TH MODERATION (EVELYN BECKMAN) Dance To The Beat

5TH PANIC ROOM (RYEINE CAIN) Donna Crean D.C Dancers

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST SEASONS OF LOVE All About Dance

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST 9 TO 5 Revival Dance Complex LLC

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST VIP (CHARLOTTE HUMPHRY) Natalies Dance Co

2ND IF I CAN'T TAKE IT WITH ME (ARA GUTSCHMIDT) Dance Evolution

3RD TITANIUM (PAISLEE SAMPLES) Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST READY OR NOT Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST HIDE N SEEK Natalies Dance Co

2ND A LITTLE PARTY ! Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST A CHRISTMAS HALLELUJAH (ELAINE DIETZEL) Dance Evolution

2ND THE ROSE SONG (LILLIAN THOMPSON) Unity Dance Center

3RD RED RIBBON (MACI ACKERMAN) Revival Dance Complex LLC

4TH GOOD GIRL! (ELLIANA POLEDICA) Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST MARRY YOU Natalies Dance Co

Level One ~ Senior ~ Solo

Level One ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio

Level One ~ Adult ~ Duet/Trio

Level Two ~ Petite ~ Solo

Level Two ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio

Level Two ~ Petite ~ Small Group

Level Two ~ Junior ~ Solo

Level Two ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio



2ND MAKE IT LOOK EASY Unity Dance Center

3RD SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW Torrie's Academy of Dance

4TH DREAM Revival Dance Complex LLC

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST PEANUTS Dance Evolution

2ND JITTERBUG Dance Evolution

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST STRANGER THINGS Torrie's Academy of Dance

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST BUILD IT UP (LAILA D'AMATO) Candance Academy

2ND THIS (KLARA HARKNESS) Unity Dance Center

3RD LOST (EMILY SCHAEFER) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

4TH TOXIC (MILA WELLING) Revival Dance Complex LLC

5TH POWER (LOLA GRAEF) Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

6TH AIN'T THAT A KICK IN THE HEAD Dance Evolution

7TH COPYCAT Candance Academy

8TH I FOUND Dance To The Beat

9TH RINSE & REPEAT Candance Academy

10TH SPIDER WEB Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

11TH WORSHIP THE GROUND I WALK ON Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

12TH BROKEN PRAYERS Dance To The Beat

13TH MAYBE THIS TIME Revival Dance Complex LLC

14TH CONTROL Natalies Dance Co

15TH FABULOUS Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST LET IT ALL GO Unity Dance Center

2ND FAMILIAR Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

3RD TO BE LOVED Revival Dance Complex LLC

4TH EXPRESS Revival Dance Complex LLC

5TH LEAVE A LIGHT ON Revival Dance Complex LLC

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST SUR LA TABLE Revival Dance Complex LLC

2ND CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF YOU Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

3RD FALLIN Revival Dance Complex LLC

4TH FENTY Revival Dance Complex LLC

5TH WHEREVER YOU WILL GO Unity Dance Center

Level Two ~ Teen ~ Small Group

Level Two ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio

Level Two ~ Teen ~ Solo

Level Two ~ Junior ~ Small Group

Level Two ~ Junior ~ Line



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST THE CALL Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

2ND BONITA Revival Dance Complex LLC

3RD W3RK Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

4TH THE PIT CREW Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST ALL THAT JAZZ Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST STORY OF MY LIFE (IZZY KELLOGG) Dance To The Beat

2ND SWEET DREAMS (ALLISON CICERCHI) Dianna Durkin Dance Studio

3RD TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART (WILLOW BOWEN) Dance To The Beat

4TH IN THE STARS (LAILA WILSON) Unity Dance Center

5TH YOUR NOT SORRY (MARIA NAPOLITAN) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

6TH HANG ON (NATALIE HONG)

7TH JUST ANOTHER THING (VALERY MARTIN)

8TH IT'S JUST ME (TESSIA KNOLLMEYER)

9TH BLINK TWICE (WREN COLLINS)

10TH FALLING AGAIN (SAMANTHA CARDLINO)

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST BLUE Dance To The Beat

2ND PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE Dance Evolution

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST GET LOW Donna Crean D.C Dancers

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST FIREBALL (TRINITY ROSE) Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST MY KINDA GUY Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST I’M A BRASS BAND (SADIE TROUT) The Dance Factory

2ND DAYLIGHT (EVVA CUCKOVICH) Natalies Dance Co

Level Two ~ Senior ~ Solo

Level Two ~ Teen ~ Large Group

Level Two ~ Teen ~ Line

Level Three ~ Junior ~ Solo

Level Two ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio

Level Two ~ Senior ~ Large Group

Level Three ~ Petite ~ Solo

Level Three ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST THE QUEEN Torrie's Academy of Dance

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST BLACK AND GOLD (ARIANA SANTOS) Torrie's Academy of Dance

2ND YOU NEED ME (PAIGE BARNETTE) Natalies Dance Co

3RD ASHES (GIANNA GRIM) Natalies Dance Co

4TH OTHERWORLD (HARLOW STONE) Natalies Dance Co

5TH RESPECT (BREASIA MCMEANS) Torrie's Academy of Dance

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST CANT GO ON WITHOUT YOU Natalies Dance Co

2ND THE TREE Natalies Dance Co

3RD BY THE WAY Unity Dance Center

4TH THE VIP'S Allegro Dance Arts

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST JET SET Torrie's Academy of Dance

2ND I HAVE NOTHING Torrie's Academy of Dance

3RD COME FLY WITH ME Natalies Dance Co

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST HEARTLESS Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

2ND HER Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST GONNA LIVE TILL I DIE (RYLIE GILLESPIE) Independent - Gillespie

2ND FALLING IN LOVE (OLIVIA FELL) Natalies Dance Co

3RD HALFLIGHT (JONAS ANTHONY) Dance To The Beat

4TH BIRTHDAY CAKE (EMMA GOBLIRSCH) Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

5TH MY SIDE (MIKAYLA LEWIS) Revival Dance Complex LLC

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST KNOCK ON WOOD Dance To The Beat

2ND BETTER DAYS Allegro Dance Arts

3RD PROUD MARY Allegro Dance Arts

4TH FEVER Studio 3 Performing Arts Center

Level Three ~ Junior ~ Small Group

Level Three ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio

Level Three ~ Senior ~ Small Group

Level Three ~ Adult ~ Solo

Level Three ~ Teen ~ Large Group

Level Three ~ Senior ~ Solo

Level Three ~ Teen ~ Solo

Level Three ~ Teen ~ Small Group



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST TON NOM (HANNAH BLOOMQUIST) Revival Dance Complex LLC

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST I'M A LADY (ELYSE DEMARINIS) Limitless Company

2ND RE-SYNC (AUSTIN GIGAX) Limitless Company

3RD YEAH! YEAH! (DANTE GRAZIANI) Limitless Company

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST PUMP IT! Limitless Company

Remarkable ~ Adult ~ Duet/Trio

Remarkable ~ Adult ~ Solo


